Office of Town Clerk

562 Colebrook Road * PO Box 5 * Colebrook Connecticut 06021

(860)-379-3359 ext. 203

Justice of the Peace

Contact List 2025

Susan M. Campbell
Hope L. Carfiro
Sally A. Coleman
Todd H. Correll
Kimberly Janak
Diane M. Johnstone
Katherine C. Loomis
Shawn A. O’Neil
John M. Parisi
Mark Sullivan
Penelope F. White

Sarah Zordan

860-201-7901

860-379-5747

860-379-5938

860-459-0292

860-733-5200

860-379-0468

860-309-9752

860-309-9957

860-601-8536

860-208-2019

860-379-3346

860-921-1722

“EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER”



